
 

 

 

TIEMPOS DE A1 ES TURÓ - SES SALINES 

 

D.  PILOTO COPILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE SALIDA LLEGADA TIEMPO 
PE
N. 

TOTAL GR. CA. 

     
1  JOSÉ CAMPANER LLAB MARIA A. ROTGER ES HYUNDAI I20 R5 P.A.S.Q. 11:57:00 12:02:37 00:05:37.7  00:05:37.7 R5 1 
2  NURIA PONS GARCIA TOMEU VICENS MONSE SKODA FABIA R5 ESC. COSTA NOR 11:58:00 12:03:41 00:05:41.3  00:05:41.3 R5 1 
5  XIM RAMON BONET XAVIER CÀNAVES DÍA RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MALLORCA  12:01:00 12:06:50 00:05:50.3  00:05:50.3 F200 9 
3  MIQUEL A. CAMPINS  JOSE A. SANS DEL R RENAULT CLIO N ESC. MALLORCA  11:59:00 12:04:53 00:05:53.7  00:05:53.7 N5 1 
6  JORDI SANTANDREU A JAVIER BENÍTEZ CAP RENAULT CLIO W ESCUDERÍA MANA 12:02:00 12:07:55 00:05:55.3  00:05:55.3 H4 8 
7  FRANCISCO MOLINA G TOMEU MAS SASTRE RENAULT CLIO S ESCUDERÍA MANA 12:03:00 12:08:55 00:05:55.4  00:05:55.4 F200 9 

12  MIQUEL ADROVER VEN MATIAS PORTELL RIG RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MALLORCA  12:08:00 12:13:57 00:05:57.3  00:05:57.3 F200 9 
10  MIQUEL J. SACARES  FRANCISCO J. PEREZ SEAT LEÓN CUPR ESCUDERÍA MANA 12:06:00 12:12:00 00:06:00.5  00:06:00.5 FX 10 
17  SERGIO REUS BENÍTE MIGUEL A. CAPITAN  CITRÖEN SAXO V ESCUDERÍA MANA 12:13:00 12:19:04 00:06:04.0  00:06:04.0 H4 8a 
20  GUILLEM DIAZ RIGO BARTOMEU BORDOY ES PEUGEOT 205 RA ESC. MALLORCA  12:16:00 12:22:08 00:06:08.2  00:06:08.2 F200 9 

11  JOAN MAS SERRA DAMIA HUGUET ALZIN RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MITJA ILL 12:07:00 12:13:08 00:06:08.9  00:06:08.9 A 2 
16  SANTI RAMON BRILL SIMÓN PONS MATEMAL RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MALLORCA  12:12:00 12:18:11 00:06:11.0  00:06:11.0 F200 9 
8  PEP L. LAVILLE MAT JAIME LLINÁS LLABR RENAULT 5 GT T P.A.S.Q 12:04:00 12:10:11 00:06:11.3  00:06:11.3 F200 9 
4  LLORENÇ ANDREU OLI PATRICK ANDREU BEN RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MITJA ILL 12:00:00 12:06:14 00:06:14.9  00:06:14.9 A 2 

26  JOAN TONI VICENÇ B RAFEL JAUME BAUZA RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MITJA ILL 12:21:00 12:27:18 00:06:18.4  00:06:18.4 F200 9 
18  JOSE V. CALZADO CA DANIEL CALADO FIAT PUNTO ABA ESC. MITJA ILL 12:14:00 12:20:19 00:06:19.2  00:06:19.2 N3 2 
19  JAVIER VALLBONA HE RAFA MAYAS VECINA CITRÖEN SAXO V ESCUDERIA BUNY 12:15:00 12:21:19 00:06:19.7  00:06:19.7 H4 8a 
22  JOSEP RIGO AMENGUA JOAN ADROVER VALLS CITRÖEN SAXO V ESC. MALLORCA  12:18:00 12:24:21 00:06:21.3  00:06:21.3 H4 8a 
21  JOSE A. MARIÑO POC DAVID MARIÑO BUADE BMW E46 330 CI ESC. ALWAYS PE 12:17:00 12:23:24 00:06:24.0  00:06:24.0 FX 10 
9  RAFAEL BINIMELIS A JUAN MARTI-ALBO LO PEUGEOT 208 ESC. MALLORCA  12:05:00 12:11:24 00:06:24.0  00:06:24.0 R2 3 

27  ISMAEL MERINO MELE JUAN L. CASCALES H CITRÖEN SAXO V ESC. MITJA ILL 12:22:00 12:28:28 00:06:28.0  00:06:28.0 H4 8a 
24  TONI COLL VICENS JAIME MARTORELL RO RENAULT CLIO R P.A.S.Q 12:20:00 12:26:29 00:06:29.6  00:06:29.6 R3 2 
35  PEDRO A. ROIG GARC PEDRO SORELL ADROV SEAT MARBELLA  ESC. MALLORCA  12:31:00 12:37:31 00:06:31.3  00:06:31.3 FX 10 
23  SEBASTIÀ COLL VICE LLUÍS OBRADOR GONZ RENAULT 5 GT T P.A.S.Q 12:19:00 12:25:33 00:06:33.0  00:06:33.0 FX 10 
30  SERGI SASTRE SALOM JUAN A. LLADÓ VILL BMW E36 ESC. ALWAYS PE 12:26:00 12:32:42 00:06:42.1  00:06:42.1 FX 10 
14  TONI PIZA HARO TERESA PIZA CLOQUE RENAULT CLIO S P.A.S.Q 12:09:00 12:15:53 00:06:53.7  00:06:53.7 N 3 
34  RAMÓN J. PÉREZ MUÑ JUAN A. GRIMALT SÁ PEUGEOT 106 ESCUDERIA MANA 12:30:00 12:36:58 00:06:58.2  00:06:58.2 H4 8a 
29  ELISABETH VERGER M XESCA VERGER MIRAL RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MALLORCA  12:25:00 12:31:59 00:06:59.9  00:06:59.9 A 2 
33  JOAQUÍN AGUILAR CO GABRIEL SERVERA RO CITRÖEN AX GTI P.A.S.Q 12:29:00 12:36:00 00:07:00.9  00:07:00.9 F200 9 
28  MIGUEL A. BELTRAN  JUAN T. MARTORELL  CITRÖEN SAXO V ESCUDERIA MANA 12:23:00 12:30:36 00:07:36.4  00:07:36.4 H4 8a 
38  BARTOLOMÉ OYAREGUI BARTOLOMÉ OYAREGUI CITRÖEN AX GTI P.A.S.Q 12:32:00 12:39:41 00:07:41.6  00:07:41.6 F200 9 

32  ALASTAIR ASHWORTH SALLY JONES FORD KA ESC. COSTA NOR 12:28:00 12:35:51 00:07:51.4  00:07:51.4 H4 8a 
31  SEBASTIA MARINE DU VICENTE LLUY PLANE CITRÖEN AX GTI ESCUDERIA BUNY 12:27:00 12:34:51 00:07:51.8  00:07:51.8 F200 9 
25  JONATHAN BENITEZ O JOAN MARTORELL CAÑ CITRÖEN SAXO V ESCUDERÍA MANA - No salido -   H4 8A 
36  DAMIÀ VIDAL TOMÀS JAUME MASCARÓ BARC RENAULT CLIO S ESCUDERIA MANA - No salido -   N 4 
37  DANIEL CRUZ GUTIÉR ADOLFO FERNÁNDEZ E CITRÖEN SAXO V ESC. ALWAYS PE - No salido -   H4 8A 
15  JUAN M. ORDINAS PI JOAN F. POL ABRINE MITSUBISHI EVO ESC. MALLORCA  - Retirado -   FX 10 

 


